Large-Format Specialty Print Media
Premium Plain Paper, 80gsm
This lightweight premium plain paper has been designed for eco-
nomical everyday technical and graphic usage. Applications in-
clude engineering drawings, maps, presentations, signs and post-
ers that are updated frequently.
Coated Papers/CAD/GIS
Blue prints, maps, schedules and sketches are ideally rendered

Large-Format Specialty Print Media
Premium Plain Paper, 80gsm
Ordering Information
Size   Item Code  Packaging   Package Dimensions (L x W x H)   Weight
17" x 164'  8154A016AA  2 Rolls/Box  10.8" x 19.0" x 6.0"  10.2 lb
24" x 164'  8154A015AA  2 Rolls/Box  11.0" x 26.3" x 6.0"  13.7 lb
36" x 164'  8154A014AA  2 Rolls/Box  11.0" x 38.5" x 6.0"  20.5 lb
42" x 164'  8154A013AA  2 Rolls/Box  11.0" x 44.5" x 6.0"  23.6 lb
To purchase large-format specialty print media, contact your local
Authorized Canon Dealer or call 1-800-OK-CANON.
For the latest media information, visit our Web site at